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Pari-Match League
2016/17 24th round, Match #142

Friday, 08.04.2017, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 9°C. Spectators: 350

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola
13 Stamenković Miloš
15 Shabanov Artem
2 Leandro
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
9 Malakyan Edgar
39 Vasin Denys
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
4 Kravchenko Anton
7 Voronin Serhii
3 Dovhyi Oleksii
88 Mysyk Marian
94 Zaderaka Maksym
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

1 Kychak Artem
65 Teterenko Yurii
24 Mikha
80 Marushka Ruslan
22 Shapoval Vladyslav
48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
7 Herasymiuk Oleh (C)
9 Memeshev Redvan
47 Romaniuk Yurii
59 Deda Yaroslav
38 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
42 Nedilko Vitalii
97 Dudik Artem
76 Liashenko Andrii
67 Melinyshyn Serhii
20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
99 Didenko Anatolii
60 Ilnytskyi Roman

Coach
Kvartsianyi Vitalii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Monzul Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Haivoronskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Khmarsьkyy Mykola
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 24th round, Match #142
Friday, 08.04.2017, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 9°C. Spectators: 350

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
28' 9 Memeshev Redvan

39' 38 Petrov Serhii

46' 59 Deda Yaroslav
97 Dudik Artem

63' 47 Romaniuk Yurii
20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro

9 Malakyan Edgar
94 Zaderaka Maksym 66'

93 Debelko Roman
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah 66'

39 Vasin Denys
88 Mysyk Marian 76'

82' 22 Shapoval Vladyslav

83' 38 Petrov Serhii
99 Didenko Anatolii

6 Kalenchuk Maksim 83'

16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah 86'

16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


